
LAKESIDE/LIGHTHOUSE/WILDWOOD DRIVE

BUS: # 16 COLOR: RED

MORNINGS AFTERNOONS

6:45 - LEAVE BUS BARN 11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:04 - 12230 WILDWOOD DRIVE (JUST BEFORE DOG KENNELS) 11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:10 - AIRPORT WY & WLD WD DR./SPINREEL 11:30 - HIGHLAND

7:12 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD (ACROOS FROM HENNICKS) 11:52 - MARINA WAY

7:14 - LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CHURCH 11:57 - LIGHT HOUSE RD. & SUNSET DR.

7:16 - NORTH 8TH & BONNEVILLE RD. 11:59 - LIGHT HOUSE AT GATE

7:18 - LEAVE TREE ACRES 12:05 - 12230 WILDWOOD DR.

7:20 - EEL LAKE LN 12:10 - AIRPORT WY & WLD WD DR/SPINREEL

7:22 - 73495 US HWY 101 12:12 - ASSEMBLY OF GOD

7:29 - LIGHT HOUSE AT GATE 12:14 - LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CHURCH

7:31 - LIGHTHOUSE RD & SUNSET DR. 12:18 - NORTH 8TH & BONNEVILLE RD

7:32 - MARINA WAY 12:20 - TREE ACRES

7:40 - HIGHLAND 12:23 - EEL LAKE LN

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE 12:25 - US HWY 101

LTI

21-Aug-19


